Academic Program Name
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
10274
23161
20757
30231

Closing Rank
20622
28885
22053
31434




