Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	<b>Opening Rank</b>	<b>Closing Rank</b>
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10274	20622
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23161	28885
Information Technology	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20757	22053
Information Technology	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30231	31434